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CA Plan for Gatha to Dalia Road 32 610N 
32"58'15"N 

ID Longitude 
0 75° 40 16.259 E 32 2.706" N 

17540 14.700 E32 58 1.529" N 
2 75 40 13.260" E 32 57 59869" N 

7S 40 12.018" E 2 

4 7540 12.073" E32 
5 75 40 13.450" E2 5762666" NN 

675 40 16.347 E32 
7 75 40 18.107"E2 
8 75 0 19:099" E 3 

9750 19.298" E 
10 75 40 18.60 E 32 59 892" N 

4018007 E 3258 1975 N 

Catitude 

2"51C*N
-32 58'10'N 

7.332" N 

3.894" N 

airl 
52 

53,604N 12 
32"58'5 N 55,351 N 

7" 57.413"N
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SIDHOTU
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GPS Cooiga 32 58 O'N 

CA Palygon 
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25ST 32"5755"N 

2*575U N 325T50'N

32"545N 32"5745N- 

32"540"N 325T4N 
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